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SYMBOL

PA
PB
PC
PD
PE
PI

PS
PV

P4

QB

QC
QD
QE

MH
MI

TEMPORARY PAVEMENT

PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.

TRI R-2514A TCP.3

MARKING SCHEDULE

DESCRIPTION

PAVEMENT MARKING LINES
PAINT (100MM)

WHITE EDGELINE (2X)
YELLOW EDGELINE (2X)
3 M. WHITE SKIP (2X)
0.5 M. WHITE MINISKIP (2X)
WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (2X)
YELLOW DOUBLE CENTER (2X)

PAINT (200MM)

WHITE DIAGONAL (2X)
YELLOW DIAGONAL (2X)

PAINT (600MM)

WHITE STOPBAR (2X)

PAINT MARKING SYMBOLS

LEFT TURN ARROW (2X)
RIGHT TURN ARROW (2X)
STRAIGHT ARROW (2X)
COMBO.STRAIGHT /LEFT (2X)
COMBO.STRAIGHT/RIGHT (2X)

TEMPORARY RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS

YELLOW & YELLOW
CRYSTAL & RED

PAY ITEM QUANTITY
BREAKDOWN

41936
3380
544
213
1250
39600

TOTAL

1134 M
138 M
TOTAL

238 M
TOTAL

24 EA
30 EA
34 EA
12 EA

TOTAL

430 EA
154 EA
TOTAL

NOTE: FOR EACH PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM, 1X IMPLIES A SINGLE APPLICATION,
2X IMPLIES TWO APPLICATIONS, AND 3X IMPLIES THREE APPLICATIONS.

TOTAL QUANTITY

86923 M
1272 M
238 M
104 EA
584 EA
i — TEMPORARY PAVEMENT
MARKING QUANTITIES
o 1732503 S S
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